

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3561/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2007 in CRLMW No. 6879/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHANU PRATAP SINGH DHAKRAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. document  
s on record  
and office report )

Date: 16/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)            Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.  
   Mr.P.H.Parekh, Adv.  
   Mrs.Deeksha Rai, Adv.  
   Mr.K.Chaturvedi, Adv.  
   Mr.D.B.Rayberha, Adv.  
   Mr.Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.  
   For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks on a Friday week.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master