

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3561/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2007 in Crl.MWP No.6879/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHANU PRATAP SINGH DHAKRAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, exemption from filing O.T.,
permission to place addl. documents on record, and office report]

Date: 17/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
	Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.
	Ms. Deeksha Rai, Adv.
	Mr. Kusti Chaturvedi, Adv.
	Ms. Pallavi, Adv.
	Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakraj, Adv.
	Mr. Jasbir Malik, Adv.
	Dr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.
	Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv. for
	M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice returnable on 27th August 2007.
Dasti service in addition is permitted.

(Subhash Chander)	(Veera Verma)
Court Master	Court Master