

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 5 6 1 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 1 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 7 in CRL M W No. 6 8 7 9 / 2 0 0 7 of The HIGH C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E AT A L L A H A B A D)

B H A N U P R A T A P S I N G H D H A K R A Y

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

K A M L A P A N D E Y & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to place addl. documents on record, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 2 7 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . P . N A O L E K A R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Senior Adv.
Mr. P.H. P a r e k h, Adv.
Ms. Deeksh a Rai, Adv.
Mr. K. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Sha kti Singh Dhakr a j, Adv.
Ms. P a l l a v i, Adv.
Mr. Balr a j Mallik, Adv.
Mr. Ja sbir Mullick, adv.
Mr. Ranjit Saxena, Adv.

for M/S P.H. P a r e k h & Co.,Adv.

For Responent(s)

Mr. M.M. P a ickeday, Senior Adv.
Mr. Tufail A. Kh an, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balr a m d a s s , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One week's time is granted to file Counter Affidavit.

Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, may be filed within four days

thereafter.

List on 1 0 th September, 2 0 0 7 .

(Sukhbir P a ul K au r)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master